Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

NRA Rimfire
Match Summary

Competitor # Competitor Name Classification Prov/State Score X's
Men
7096 Alan Markewicz Expert - Men AB 870 26
22 Grant Lavigne Master - Men SK 855 30
11034 Lea Wachowich Marksman - Men AB 852 21
8026 James Sandall Expert - Men QC 837 17
10 Harvey  Lavigne Expert - Men SK 821 20
12005 Lisa Borgerson Marksman - Men SK 820 11
153 Gordon  King Sharpshooter - Men SK 815 9
12024 Jeremy  Gyoerick International Junior - Men  SK 814 20
0 Shane Staniek Marksman - Men ON 813 13
12018 Quinten  Saunders Junior - Men SK 782 9
12003 Michelle Stewart Marksman - Men SK 776 8
85 Cory Lavigne Marksman - Men SK 764 12
170 SueLynn Lavigne Marksman - Men SK 752 6
11057 Kelsey  Bjorkman Marksman - Men SK 748 5
12023 Christoph Klemens Sub-Junior - Men SK 681 5
171 Chris Conant Marksman - Men SK 589 3
12021 Tianna  Stewart Sub-Junior - Men SK 500 1
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Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

Category: Master - Men

Comp # Competitor's Name
22 Grant Lavigne

SK

Category: Expert - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name

7096 Alan Markewicz
AB
8026 James Sandall
QC
10 Harvey Lavigne
SK

Category: Sharpshooter - Men

Comp # Competitor's Name
153 Gordon King

SK

August 26, 2012

X's

X's

NRA Rimfire
Results
Line Scores Total Score
88 89 92 97 95 98 98 99 99 855
2 2 1 7 4 4 5 2 3 30

National Match Course: 284

Line Scores Total Score
96 95 92 98 9 98 99 99 97 870
2 3 1 7 1 2 5 4 1 26
National Match Course: 286
86 8 88 95 97 96 96 97 96 837
2 1 2 1 3 1 4 2 1 17
National Match Course: 280
82 92 79 94 9% 92 95 9% 95 821
2 1 0 2 2 1 7 2 3 20

National Match Course: 269

Line Scores Total Score
84 89 87 95 94 92 93 91 90 815
0 1 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 9

National Match Course: 276
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Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

Category: Marksman - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name

11034 Lea Wachowich
AB
12005 Lisa Borgerson
SK
0 Shane Staniek
ON
12003 Michelle Stewart
SK
85 Cory Lavigne
SK
170 SuelLynn Lavigne
SK
11057 Kelsey Bjorkman
SK
171 Chris Conant
SK

Category: International Junior - Men

Comp # Competitor's Name
12024 Jeremy Gyoerick

SK

August 26, 2012

X's

88
2

91
1

NRA Rimfire
Results
Line Scores Total Score
94 93 95 97 97 97 99 852

3 0 1

0 0 1
Line Scores

90 98 85

0 3 4

Posted at 7:53:03 PM

4 1 4 6 21
National Match Course: 282
94 94 92 94 820
2 2 0 1 11
National Match Course: 277
92 9 92 87 813
0 1 2 1 13
National Match Course: 273
94 93 89 86 776
1 0 2 0 8
National Match Course: 266
93 83 87 88 764
4 0 1 2 12
National Match Course: 258
91 90 8 87 752
0 1 0 0 6
National Match Course: 250
95 76 87 87 748
1 0 1 0 5
National Match Course: 245
68 78 80 82 589
1 0 0 0 3
National Match Course: 202

Total Score
88 8 96 93 814

2 4 3 1 20
National Match Course: 273
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Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

NRA Rimfire
Results
Category: Junior - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
12018 Quinten Saunders 77 80 83 94 92 94 88 89 85 782
SK X's 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 9

National Match Course: 269
Category: Sub-Junior - Men

Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
12023 Christopher Klemens 76 68 75 74 76 79 73 80 80 681
SK X's 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 5
National Match Course: 225
12021 Tianna Stewart 32 46 57 72 69 70 46 48 60 500
SK X's 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

National Match Course: 198
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Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

NRA Center Fire
Match Summary

Competitor # Competitor Name Classification Prov/State Score X's
Men
7096 Alan Markewicz Expert - Men AB 856 22
22 Grant Lavigne Master - Men SK 850 28
8026 James Sandall Expert - Men QC 842 22
10 Harvey  Lavigne Expert - Men SK 835 16
11034 Lea Wachowich Marksman - Men AB 826 13
0 Shane Staniek Marksman - Men ON 808 12
12003 Michelle Stewart Marksman - Men SK 760 6
170 SueLynn Lavigne Marksman - Men SK 738 13
85 Cory Lavigne Marksman - Men SK 730 12
12023 Christoph Klemens Sub-Junior - Men SK 693 4
171 Chris Conant Marksman - Men SK 369 0
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Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

Category: Master - Men

Comp # Competitor's Name
22 Grant Lavigne

SK
Category: Expert - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name

7096 Alan Markewicz
AB
8026 James Sandall
QcC
10 Harvey Lavigne
SK

Category: Marksman - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name

11034 Lea Wachowich

AB

0 Shane Staniek
ON

12003 Michelle Stewart
SK

170 SuelLynn Lavigne
SK

85 Cory Lavigne
SK

171 Chris Conant
SK

Category: Sub-Junior - Men

Comp # Competitor's Name
12023 Christopher  Klemens

SK

August 26, 2012

X's

X's

X's

X's

X's

X's

X's

X's

X's

NRA Center Fire

Results

Line Scores
85 91 89 9 9 99 96 100
0 1 3 3 5 4 6 2

Line Scores
87 93 97 94 95 98 98 97
1 2 1 2 2 5 2 4
82 92 90 98 9 95 98 94
1 1 2 4 5 2 4 1
89 91 93 94 83 9 98 94
2 1 1 2 0 2 4 1

Line Scores
88 90 8 93 8 96 97 96
1 2 0 0 2 2 4 1
85 84 76 94 93 95 95 94
2 1 0 1 0 3 2 2
81 77 8 89 78 89 83 89
1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1
68 75 81 91 9 79 8 79
2 1 0 1 2 2 1 2
53 74 78 83 83 90 96 83
0 1 0 1 2 1 4 1
1 30 12 5 54 50 67 67
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Line Scores
72 70 69 83 8 78 76 74
0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

Posted at 7:53:29 PM

Total Score
98 850

4 28

Total Score

97 856
3 22
97 842
2 22
97 835
3 16

Total Score:

93 826
1 13
92 808
1 12
89 760
1 6
90 738
2 13
90 730
2 12
73 369
0 0

Total Score

85 693
0 4
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Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

NRA 45
Match Summary

Competitor # Competitor Name Classification Prov/State Score X's
Men
7096 Alan Markewicz Expert - Men AB 822 23
8026 James Sandall Expert - Men QC 782 13
10 Harvey  Lavigne Expert - Men SK 749 8
22 Grant Lavigne Master - Men SK 745 8
0 Shane Staniek Marksman - Men ON 731 5
85 Cory Lavigne Marksman - Men SK 366 0
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Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

Category: Master - Men

Comp # Competitor's Name
22 Grant Lavigne

SK
Category: Expert - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name

7096 Alan Markewicz
AB
8026 James Sandall
QcC
10 Harvey Lavigne
SK

Category: Marksman - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name

0 Shane Staniek
ON

85 Cory Lavigne
SK

August 26, 2012

X's

X's

X's

X's

81

91
2
81
0
7

77
0

83
1
84
1
67
0

81
0

88
2
84
0
80
1

85
1

NRA 45
Results
Line Scores

88 88

0 3
Line Scores

97 87

3 1

96 81

2 2

89 86

2 1
Line Scores

82 85

0 1

47 39

0 0

Posted at 7:53:52 PM

83
1

95
4
94
1
88
0

93
1
71
0

76
2

96
4
94
4
96
2

85
1
51
0

84
0

88
&
81
1
80
2

86
0

46
0

Total Score
87 745

1 8

Total Score

97 822
3 23
87 782
2 13
86 749
0 8

Total Score:

89 731
1 5
65 366
0 0
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NRA 1800 Competition Results

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

/i
!

Competitor # Prov/State Rimfire Center Fire Total Score Xs

7096 Markewicz Alan AB 870 856 1726 48
22 Lavigne  Grant SK 855 850 1705 58
8026 Sandall James QC 837 842 1679 39
11034 Wachowich Lea AB 852 826 1678 34
10 Lavigne  Harvey SK 821 835 1656 36
0 Staniek Shane ON 813 808 1621 25
12003 Stewart Michelle SK 776 760 1536 14
85 Lavigne Cory SK 764 730 1494 24
170 Lavigne  SuelLynn SK 752 738 1490 19
12023 Klemens Christopher  SK 681 693 1374 9
171  Conant Chris SK 589 369 958 3

August 26, 2012 Posted at 7:54:03 PM Page 1 of 1



NRA 2700 Competition Results

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

Competitor # Prov/State Rimfire Center 45 Total ScoreXs

7096 Markewicz Alan AB 870 856 822 2548 71
8026 Sandall James QC 837 842 782 2461 52
22 Lavigne  Grant SK 855 850 745 2450 66
10 Lavigne Harvey SK 821 835 749 2405 44
0 Staniek Shane ON 813 808 731 2352 30
85 Lavigne Cory SK 764 730 366 1860 24
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Saskatchewan Handgun Association

2012 NRA Canadian Nationals

Mayleigh Cup
Match Summary

Competitor # Competitor Name Classification Prov/State Score X's
Men

12024 Jeremy  Gyoerick Unclassified SK 260 0

7096 Alan Markewicz Unclassified AB 258 0

11034 Lea Wachowich Unclassified AB 257 0

22 Grant Lavigne Unclassified SK 247 0

153 Gordon  King Unclassified SK 241 0

8026 James Sandall Unclassified QC 239 0

0 Shane Staniek Unclassified ON 238 0

10 Harvey  Lavigne Unclassified SK 231 0

12005 Lisa Borgerson Unclassified SK 217 0

12018 Quinten  Saunders Unclassified SK 200 0
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